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Technical Officials
President of Commissaires’ Panel
FUJIMORI Nobuyuki UCI International Commissaire

Panel Member
SUMIKAMA Jyunnichi IWAMA Mitsuteru
FUJIMORI Asako

Organising Committee

Chairman MURAOKA Isao President of JICF

Adviser ISEKI Yasumasa Vice President of JICF

Race Director MATSUKURA Nobuhiro General Director of JICF

Race Organiser MIYAKE Shuichiro Director of JICF

Track Manager ASAKA Eiji General Director of NAGANO Cycling

Commissaires

ASHIDA Chisato MORIKAWA Kazuyuki DENNO Ryutaro ITO Masashi
NUNOME Kazuya MIYAZAKI Taketo OWAKI Tsuneo

TAKEDA Akira SAITO Koichiro FUJITA Masashi OSHIMA Michihiko
IWAHARA Naoya TAMAKI Nobuo YOKONO Akiko FUJIMORI Asako

FURUTA Masahiro KAIZUKA Naoko

CAMERA & MEDIA
TODOKI RYUO KISHIMOTO Naoki KURIHARA Takumi MAAEJIMA

Doctor
KANEKO Minoru

Nurse
KUROSAWA Rei

General Affair
NAKAGAWA Toshihiko  TAKAHASHI Kinji

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: BA¥4 HIrHRHENR
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Start Order BIB UCIID

N

O © 0o N o o A~ »w N

47
1
13
16
19

101 188 773 22
100 188 420 57
100 188 770 19
100 213 492 76
101 066 491 57
100 211 420 41
100 974 501 23
100 211 580 07
101 188 483 23
100 209 257 12
100 215 788 44
101 188 518 58
100 078 278 80
100 108 952 05
100 105 922 79
101 093 734 43
100 046 226 38
100 052 274 72

Last Name First Name
LI Ruizi
YOSHIDA Shou

LIU Yi

KADO Hiroya
ITO Kyosuke
IMAI Nozomi
MOROKUMA Kentaro
ARAKAWA Tatsuro
SHIMIZU Atsuki
ABE Yusuke
MATSUOKA Takumi
YOSHINO Taisei
SHINZAN Kyohei
TANAKA Katsuhisa
TERASAKI Kohei
KIKUCHI Taketo
FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan
FVETTORETTI Fabrice

Communiqué - 7

Men Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - START LIST
Day1 11:00~

Country Team Gender
CHN Shinshu University

JPN The University of Tokyo-A M
CHN The University of Tokyo-B M
JPN Nihon UniversityA M
JPN Nihon UniversityA M
JPN Meisei UniversityA M
JPN Waseda university M
JPN Nippon Sports Science University A M
JPN Nippon Sports Science University A M
JPN Shinshu University M
JPN ASAHI University M
JPN ASAHI University M
JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
JPN KINAN CYCLING TEAM M
JPN Team Rakuten K Dreams M
JPN Team Rakuten K Dreams M
ESP Team Matrix Powertag M
FRA UAJ Special M

IRM

DNS

DNS

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F{#: A A4 HEREFRELER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - START LIST
Day1 11:25~

1st
2nd Time:
3rd
4th
5th
# | BIB| Name (Japanese) Name UCI code Name of Univ. Country | # ! 2 3 4 5 IDNS Lap | Pnt Total Fin | Rank
24 | 18| 12| 6 | G |DNF Pnt
1 1 |E@A E#t SHIGETA, Keito 100 211 807 40 |Juntendo University | JPN | 1
2 3 |KEKE AR KOKETSU, Sotaro 100 215 285 26 |Keio University JPN 2
3 | 6 |BEl w2z UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki | 100 215 900 59 |Chuo University JPN | 3
4 9 |fER EE SHINOZAKI, Sohei 100 188 416 53 |The University of Tokyo-A| JPN | 4
5 | 12 |R¥ AF KIMURA, Satsuki 101 838 266 73 |The University of Tokyo-B| JPN | 5
6 | 15 [{EBE @& SATO, Ken 100 214 368 79 |Nihon UniversityA JPN | 6
7 |20 |£% B SHONO, Yuto 100 646 306 76 |Nihon UniversityB JPN | 7
8 | 22 |WAF AKX MATSUZAKI, Kota 100 210 660 57 [Hosei University JPN 8
9 | 24 |k AR KOBAYASHI, Ukyo 100 214 268 76 |Meiji UniversityA JPN | 9
10 | 27 |ZE@k &4t SAITO, Tomoki 100 210 029 08 |Meiji UniversityB JPN | 10
11 | 30 |BE RE SHIMADA, Shusei 100 212 137 79 |Meisei UniversityA | JPN | 11
12 | 33 |IIIR HR4E KAWAJIRI, Taiki 100 211 793 26 |Meisei UniversityB JPN | 12
13 | 36 [#A &KX HOSODA, Yuta 100 214 643 63 |Waseda university JPN | 13
14 | 41 |#fE BE MATSUOKA, Yuma 100 974 517 39 [Novon Srorts Science University 4 | JPN | 14
15 | 47 |LI RUIZI LI, Ruizi 101 188 773 22 |Shinshu University | CHN | 15 DNS
16 | 55 |RFE K@ ADACHI, Koushin 100 971 953 94 | ASAHI University JPN | 16
17 | 58 ¥t it NAKAMURA, Eito 100 963 049 17 [Kyoto Sangyo University | JPN | 17
18 | 60 |H&HE &I} KOYATA, Takato 100 214 644 64 [N.LF.S inKanoyaA JPN | 18
19 | 62 |FR #AKBR  |NISHIHARA, Yutaro 100 215 962 24 [N.LF.S inKanoyaB JPN | 19
20 | 65 |WE Eih ASO, Keisuke 100 097 994 08 |Mie Prefecture Cycling Federation|  JPN | 20
21 | 67 |BRR &% ISHIHARA, Yuki 100 212 285 33 |rochiiefectre oycing Fesestion | JPN | 21
22 | 70 IR HR YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo | 100 209 649 16 | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling | JPN | 22
23 | 73 |lLX TE YAMAMOTO, Genki | 100 072 745 76 [KINAN GYCLING TEAM| JPN | 23
24 | 76 |BER —% KUBOKI, Kazushige 100 059 321 38 |Japan National Team | JPN | 24
25 | 80 |[RE #ARL HARADA, Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 |CIEL BLEU KANOYA | JPN | 25
26 | 83 |zhLyT4 Z7]FVETTORETTI, Fabricd 100 052 274 72 |UAJ Special FRA | 26

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F{#: BAZ 4 BHirEBER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
BM&A— ML —RADHHBIEE

Auto Race
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - START LIST

Communiqué - 9

1st
2nd Time:
3rd
4th
5th
# | BIB| Name (Japanese) Name UCI code Name of Univ. Country | # ! 2 8 4 5 [DNS Lap | Pnt | Lotal Fin | Rank
24 | 18 | 12| 6 | G [DNF Pnt
1 2 |[EE X% SONODA, Taichi 100 211 426 47 |Juntendo University | JPN | 1
2 | 4 @R 1TE£ NISHIMURA, Kousei 100 829 567 07 |Keio University JPN | 2
3 7 |E+E EX IKARASHI, Kouta 100 208 072 88 |Chuo University JPN | 3
4 |10 [REF E SAKANO, Takumi 100 210 767 67 [The University of Tokyo-A| JPN | 4
5 |13 |8 & LIU, Yi 100 188 770 19 |The University of Tokyo-B| CHN | 5
6 | 17 |B#E 5% TAKAHASHI, Shun 100 210 218 03 |Nihon UniversityA JPN | 6
7 | 21 |EXR B OKAMOTO, Katsuya 100 829 605 45 |Nihon UniversityB JPN 7
8 | 23 |[BR % TAKAHARA, Reigo 100 958 274 92 |Hosei University JPN | 8
9 |25 |HK #hEE AOKI, Takuho 100 212 698 58 [Meiji UniversityA JPN | 9
10 | 28 |/t pB ik KOIKE, Akito 100 632 264 02 [Meiji UniversityB JPN | 10
11| 31 |#F BR MATSUI Mugen 100 208 068 84 [Meisei UniversityA | JPN | 11
12 | 34 |mA B3 TAKADA, Kento 100 829 574 14 [Meisei UniversityB JPN | 12
13 | 39 |[F&RIL BA HENZAN, Ryoki 100 836 690 49 [Niwon Sports science Unversity A | JPN | 13
14 | 45 |BH W@k |ISHIL Makito 100 211 435 56 |Nieoon Sports Science University 8 [ JPN | 14
15 | 54 |#i# &KX TANASE, Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 [ASAHI University JPN | 15
16 | 56 |8 #EX YACHI, Kenta 100 214 934 63 |Kyoto Sangyo University | JPN 16
17 | 59 |RE % TAKECHI, Hikari 100 214 629 49 |Ehime University JPN | 17
18 | 61 |8 f3th IZAWA, Masaya 100 827 337 08 [N.LF.S inKanoyaA JPN | 18
19 | 64 |AE &= KATAOKA, Ryoma 101 188 525 65 [FukuiPrefecture Oyolng Feceration | JPN' | 19
20 | 66 |RiIL S#H TAKEYAMA, Kosuke | 100 145 256 31 |Mie Prefecture Cycling Federation|  JPN | 20
21 | 68 |#&E  Fn KITTA, Kazuki 100 838 259 66 [rocns Prtecture Oycing Feseraton | JPN | 21
22 | 71 A% fERE KAWANO, Shoki 100 548 274 14 | TEAM BRDGESTONE Cycling [ JPN | 22
23 | 75 |BR EX KAIHARA, Ryota 100 112 025 71 |Utsunomiya BLITZEN| JPN | 23
24 | 77 |RE E# KOJIMA, Naoki 100 213 237 15 |Japan National Team | JPN | 24
25 | 82 |ZxJLF> TR F7{FERNANDEZ CASASOL 100 046 226 38 |Team Matrix Powertag| ESP | 25

Qualify: 10 km (30 laps), intermediate sprint every 6 laps.
Best 10 riders go to FINAL,

Next 8 riders go to B-Final

FiE: BEEE 10km(30 /), XTI NE 6 BE

&£ 10 BB (LRI,

EHRD 8 FEthE L B REBEANEL T S.

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F{#: BAZ 4 BHirEBER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
BM&A— ML —RADHHBIEE
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Women Elite MADISON - FINAL - STSRT LIST
Day1 13:20~

1st
2nd Time:
3rd
4th
5th
Name 112]3]4]5]6|7]8]|9]10[DNS Total
# | BIB Name UcCl ID Team +# Lap | Pnt Fin | Rank
(Japanese) 54|48|42(36]30|24|18|12] 6 | G [DNF Pnt
o1 E] i
1 101|@&s  7E% |ABE, Karin 100 958 215 33| L\ 1\ oo 1
108|ERkE Z#  [ITSUMIDA, Nao 100 961 690 16| UNeNd0 2
102|iE#  &H  |SUZUKI, Honoka | 100 209 820 90 3
2 Meiji-Waseda —
103|BE M TARODA, Mio 100 211 863 96 4
104|85k {272 |WATABE, Kasuga | 100 207 796 06 5
3 HOSEI University —
105|ABRE sk4%  |ISHIDA, Yui 100 829 538 75 6
E-3
) 106[/h0O0 inz# |KOGUCHI, Kanae 100 210 735 35 Nippon Sports 7
107|#5% &% [IWAMOTO, Ama | 100 214 252 go|Soience University A1 g

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F{#: BAZ 4 BHirEBER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
BM&A— ML —RADHHBIEE

Auto Race
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Men Elite MADISON FINAL - START LIST
Day 1 14:50~

1st

2nd TIME:
3rd
4th
5th
Name 112|13|4|5|6|7|8|9|10|{11[12|13|14|15|DNS Total
# | BIB J Name UcCl ID Team #* Lap| Pnt —— Fin | Rank
(Japanese) 84(78|72|66|60|54|48(42(36|30|24(18|12| 6 | G [DNF Pnt

3 |k J1 AB|KOKETSU, Sotaro 100 215 285 26
1 Keio University 1
4 |#ER 174 |NISHIMURA, Kousei | 100 829 567 07

5 |4t BEE |NAKAMURA, Tatsuyo{ 100 210 140 22

2 Chuo University 2
8 | #% |ITO, Kyou 100 974 507 29
24 |/VHk AR |KOBAYASHI, Ukyo | 100 214 268 76

3 Meiji UniversityA 3
25 |BEK #h#8 |AOKI, Takuho 100 212 698 58
28 |/hith 53 |KOIKE, Akito 100 632 264 02

4 Meiji UniversityB 4

29 |&RE BEA |[YOSHIFUSA, Haruto | 101 093 733 42

31 [ 2R |MATSUI, Mugen 100 208 068 84

5 Meisei UniversityA 5
32 |53 El IMAI, Nozomi 100 211 420 41
33 [JIIR 4 |[KAWAJIRI, Taiki 100 211 793 26

6 Meisei UniversityB 6
34 & B2 3 |TAKADA, Kento 100 829 574 14
39 |FRIL B# [HENZAN, Ryoki 100 836 690 49 |, .

7 Nippon Sports 7

NG s
41|B BB |MATSUOKA, Yuma | 100974 517 3g [Soone Unversiy A

43 || Eh ([KAWADA, Shinya 100 211 702 32

8 Nippon Sports
Science University B 8
44 |BE IEA [NISHIZAWA, Masato | 100 958 262 80
52 |keAf 5htst |EDAMURA, Hiroki 100 214 322 33
9 ASAHI University 9
53 |HEE X HIBINO, Jo 100 215 278 19
56 | &R X |YACHI, Kenta 100 214 934 63
10 Kyoto Sangyo University| 10

58 |t F#t |INAKAMURA, Eito 100 963 049 17

60 |maE #H:3b |KOYATA, Takato 100 214 644 64
1 N.I.F.S inKanoyaA 1
61 |7 F [IZAWA, Masaya 100 827 337 08

63 |FEik %#5t |SAITO, Tomoki 100 210 029 08 ]
Fukui Prefecture

Cycling Federation

64 | FriE #®HE |KATAOKA, Ryoma | 101 188 525 65

68 |H&H st |KITTA, Kazuki 100 838 259 66 -
Tochigi Prefecture

3 Cycling Federation 13
69 [BE  &A |KAIHARA, Ryota 100 112 025 71 | Y9
70 (IR #E:R [YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo| 100 209 649 16

14 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cydling | 14
71 |A% #I#8 |KAWANO, Shoki 100 548 274 14
76 |EXR —7% |KUBOKI, Kazushige | 100 059 321 38

15 Japan National Team | 15
77 |RS Bt |KOJIMA, Naoki 100 213 237 15
80 |/FH # R |HARADA, Hiroaki 100 092 528 71

16 CIEL BLEU KANOYA | 16

81 |#IR #ARBINISHIHARA, Yutaro | 100 215 962 24

82 |7=r+>72 745> |FERNANDEZ CASAS( 100 046 226 38
17 Matrix-Tokyo 17
O |#M  EF |SHINOZAKI, Sohei | 100 188 416 53

83 |7=+vv7« 27792 |FVETTORETTI, Fabril 100 052 274 72
18 UAJ-Tokyo 18
12 | R# A |KIMURA, Satsuki 101 838 266 73

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F{#: BAZ 4 BHirEBER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
BM&A— ML —RADHHBIEE

Auto Race
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Men Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - START LIST

Communiqué - 12

Day 2 9:00~

Heat 1
Start Order BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender IRM
1 14100213490 74 ENDO Takumi JPN Nihon UniversityA M
2 35 10021131230 SATO Ibuki JPN Waseda university
3 40 100 216 033 95 HATTORI Kounosuke JPN Nippon Sports Science University A M
4 49 100 845 241 64 YAMAMOTO Hiromu JPN ASAHI University M
5 74 100 108 952 05 TANAKA Katsuhisa JPN KINAN CYCLING TEAM M
Start OrderBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender IRM
1 18101093 721 30 NAKAMURA Keigo JPN Nihon UniversityA M
2 37100974 501 23 MOROKUMA Kentaro JPN Waseda university
3 46100 209 257 12 ABE Yusuke JPN Shinshu University M DNS
4 57 100210 879 82 KOBORI Kanta JPN Kyoto Sangyo University M
5 78 100 105922 79 TERASAKI Kohei JPN Team Rakuten K Dreams M
6 83 100052274 72 FVETTORETTI Fabrice FRA UAJ Special M
Start OrderBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender IRM
1 26 100974 511 33 NONAKA Ryunosuke JPN Meiji UniversityA M
2 38 100211 580 07 ARAKAWA Tatsuro JPN Nippon Sports Science University A M DNS
3 48100211539 63 MORITA Ichiro JPN ASAHI University M
4 72 100078 278 80 SHINZAN Kyohei JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
5 79 101093734 43 KIKUCHI Taketo JPN Team Rakuten K Dreams M
6 82 100 046 226 38 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan ESP Team Matrix Powertag M
ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F#: BAZF4A HiERER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp "5'5' -
0 B & — FL—X OB
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Communiqué - 13

Women Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - START LIST

Start Order BIB K# Name R-N
1 101 pUgp fERL ABE, Karin 100 958 215 33
2 102 $5K B’mE SUZUKI, Honoka 100 209 820 90
3 103 XEBE Kk TARODA, Mio 100 211 863 96
4 104 jJEE  HH WATABE, Kasuga 100 207 796 06
5 105 A H 3 ISHIDA, Yui 100 829 538 75
6 106 /O IS5 KOGUCHI, Kanae 100 210 735 35
7 107 & &BE IWAMOTO, Anna 100 214 252 60
8 108 AkA =i ITSUMIDA, Nao 100 961 690 16
9 109 2| tAx Ryu, Seigi 100 214 531 48

Day 2 9:20~

Team IRM

Juntendo University

HOSEI University

HOSEI University

Meiji UniversityA

Waseda university

Nippon Sports Science University A
Nippon Sports Science University A
SUMITA EIDAI PEARLiZUMi RAVANELLO
UAJ Special

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: BA%4 BEcEREER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

Bl & A— ML —RDFHBIEE

Auto Race



